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Tiphaine Duboc - Michael Philibert
Luc Sarramea - Carla Lacroix
Fabien Le Nechet - Maela Le Corre
Frederic Boob - Frederique Merle
Teddy Poulard - Alize Bachelot
Bryan Seiler - Marine lzac
Romane Bronchet - Romain Bruneau
Lubin Huet - Jann Le Corre
Caroline Scherer - Kilian Godart
Benjamin Guyon - Adeline Roux
Catherine Boulan - Xavier Jourdain
Emilie Chamouleau - Christophe Marechal
Christophe Billaud - Elodie Delavelle
Benjamin Jacon - Lucie Prioux
Alexis Collin - Alicia Gallot
Maxime Kabir - Elke Saragas
Mathieu Monier - Chloe Faverjon
Gaetan Hamelin - Laurine Naveau

course 1
1000
1000
700
700
500
500

course 2
1000
700
500
133,3333333

400
266,6666667
1

POINTS
2000,0
1700,0
1200,0

833,3
500,0
500,0
400,0
267,7
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

course 3 course 4



